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ASML HOLDING N.V. ADR

ISIN:  USN070592100

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00
Price

932.055 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

©) -12.74% (-136.14)

USN070592100
ASML

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

342,631 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

940.00 USD (200)
945.00 USD (300)
978.58 USD
979.99 USD
928.70 USD
1,068.19 USD
950.447746 USD
5,188,361
4,936,830,512.32
203,199

WKN: NO07059210
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
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2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=USN070592100&ID_NOTATION=292713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=USN070592100&ID_NOTATION=292713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aef715447a545602c3b6a31b1b5bcd800c7e86b72185d253dffc1cb60c6f08f9&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=61baf923cec6fc570&time=1721352441&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4db71d456d29311d0082c10e60dbcedf30eb23c3dd4140344a28fa65746c85d2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4cf4d4bf23a777067&time=1721352441&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1537cf276d7d156fbfbd1cb5fe3f588a0429ff326885028da9a0163aeccdf08d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=573240b8ae432f135&time=1721352441&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc3de63d764b8835897018af61df1ac3ab1d1d0ae80d1cc758536650dd01fc22&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ae7fbdb526700cfee&time=1721352441&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f8e02d46f15e3e9d231c381d9f40b9fd92736b37046008c606e82c458f60e9f&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7d838f43ba9b6ee92&time=1721352441&tool=RSC

ASML HOLDING N.V. ADR

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
932.055 USD

Difference

General attributes

€ -12.74% (-136.14)

ISIN USN070592100
Symbol ASML
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 342,631 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 940.00 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 945.00 USD (300)
Open 978.58 USD
High 979.99 USD
Low 928.70 USD
Close (prev. day) 1,068.19 USD
VWAP 950.447746 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,188,361
Trading volume 4,936,830,512.32
Number of trades 203,199
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +30.86% +23.53% +35.59%
Perf (abs.) +219.79 +177.57 +244.64
Beta 2.84 2.06 1.62
Volatility  42.83 37.03 41.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ASML HOLDING N.V. ADR

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 872.00 EUR

Exchange 17

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 854.00 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 19:29 862.00 EUR
17

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 932.055 USD
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:19 942.00 EUR

1,042.327 USD (1,991,507
1,042.325 USD (1,179,439
975.028 USD (1,071,950
808.291 USD (1,078,579
1,110.090 USD (2024/07/11
696.080 USD (2024/01/17
1,110.090 USD (2024/07/11
563.995 USD (2023/09/28

L o — — = O = —

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.01 5
412 304
0.32 17
4,936.83 203,199
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=292713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205751226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40536455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202742362

ASML HOLDING N.V. ADR

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
08

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

16:07 1,079.33 USD 0.01

20:44 862.00 EUR 0.10

19:31 860.00 EUR  0.05

12:17 906.00 EUR  0.09

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19550169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19555697
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19592145

ASML HOLDING N.V. ADR

Company profile

Company Logo

-~

>

Contact Details
ASML HOLDING NV

De Run 6501 - 5504 DR Veldhoven
Telefon: +31-40-268-30-00

Fax: +31-40-268-20-00

E-mail: corpcom@asml.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christophe Fouquet
Frédéric Schneider-
Maunoury

Jim Koonmen

Roger Dassen

Wayne Allan

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Nils Andersen

Ann Steegen
Alexander Friedrich
Everke

Antoinette P. Aris
Birgit Conix

D. Mark Durcan
David Warren East

Jack P. de Kreij

Terri Kelly

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:corpcom@asml.com
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